O 00604000

000 : 00000000 00 : 0000000000000000(0181,316,088)
0 0 O 0 0
HE M =z H
M R IEE
2
H| el BAME(n)
[£ A
o HE 2
T E = 7oy Y 2| * 8%
“ [ A
71 A & H
N 7t 4 H|
g AT R E B L JH| *3.75%
A 188 YR L 2H| % 1.39%
& 20 7z == AH - 28] £ 323%
4 =0 ¢g EdE HELFH *45%
A LOIE7|QULES 2 HLEHE *851%
Hi
A OHH H 74 22| (MZH[+X| ) * 2.93%
st d 2 oy (RHZ2H[+ 2+ 7| A ZH]) * 0.3%
71 Bt & H (M2 H|+=FH]) * 56%
StegXFESTTE (MZH|+Zc+7| A ZH]) * 0.081%
AT Ao SR S ESMLY TR (W= H|+Z L+ 7| A ZH]) * 0.07%
[ A
A
Y gt 2 2 A * 6%
0l = (= FH|+ B+ LEHR2[H]) * 15%
3 = 7t A
277 XM 327t * 10%
T 2 o«
T 3 A




al = H XI

e

W E bl 2 2 8
E 9 F 3 £el| 4%
o O o O
01 DOOO0O0000 1
0101 1. ACCESSORY ASS"Y 1
010101 1) BRACKET 1 1
010102 2) BRACKET 2 1
010103 3) BRACKET 3 1
010104 4) BRACKET 4 1
010105 5) RUBBER 1
010106 6) WIRE SOCKET 1
010107 7) OOODO 1
010108 8) OO OO 1
010109 9) LOCK PLATE 1
010110 10) H-BEAM 1
0102 2. TRACTION MACHINE ASS"Y 1
010201 1) T™M BASE 1
010202 02) TRACTION SHEAVE 1
010203 03) SHAFT 1
010204 04) PIN 1 1
010205 05) SPACER 1
010206 06) HOLDER 1
010207 07) FLEXIBLE DISK COUPLING 1
010208 08) LINNER 1
010209 09) GEARED MOTOR 1




al = H XI

e

W E bl 2 2 8
E 9 F 3 £el| 4%
o O o O
010210 10) BEARING 1
010211 11) SPLIT PIN 1
010212 12) OO 1
010213 13) OOOO 1
010214 14) H & BEAM 1 1
010215 15) BEAM 1 1
010216 16) MOTOR BASE SUPPORT 1
0103 3. COUNT WEIGHT ASS"Y 1
010301 01) WEIGHT FRAME 1
010302 02) SHEAVE 1
010303 03) SHAFT 1
010304 04) SPACER 1
010305 05) HOLDER 1
010306 06) WEIGHT PLATE 1
010307 07) BEARING 1
010308 08) GUIDE SHOE 1
010309 09) OIL BOX 1
010310 10) OO 1
010311 11) COVER PLATE 1
010312 12) OIL 1
0104 4. LIFT ASS*"Y 1
010401 01) CAGE BASE FRAME 1




al = H XI

e

W E bl 2 2 8
E 9 F 3 £el| 4%
o O o O
010402 02) CHAIN CONVEYOR 1
010403 03) CHAIN CONVEYOR DRIVE 1
010404 04) LOADING JOINT PIPE 1
010405 05) PALLET RAIL 1
010406 06) CONVEYOR POSITION DRIVE 1
010407 07) CAGE WALKWAY 1
010408 08) FRONT FACE FRAME 1
010409 09) GUIDE ROLLER 1
0105 5. PALLER ASS*"Y 1
010501 1) PALLER ASS"Y 1
0106 6. INT.TURNING DEVICE 1
010601 1) INT.TURNING DEVICE 1
0107 7. OO ASS"Y 1
010701 1) OO ASS"Y 1
0108 8. DOODOOOOODO(@OODOO) 1
010801 1) OOOOOO O OO 1
0109 9. O0OO 1
010901 1) OOO 1
0110 10. OOOO 1
011001 1) OOODO 1
0111 11. 00O O OOOOO 1
011101 1) OO O OOOO 1




al = H XI

e

M = H|

4o
oX
%

0112 12. OO0O0O

=

011201 1) OOODO 1
0113 13. OO0O0O 1
011301 1) OO0 OOOO 1
011302 2) DOOO ODOOO 1

[O 01




[SSYBRSHE
RN 2o z H g A
E 9 # 3 B©el| 2% 4 o
g 7} 29 g 7} 29 g 7t 29 g 7t 2o
010101 1) BRACKET 1
HO O §S410, 100*100*6*8mm TON 17.2kg/m
oooooooon 9mm TON

[o o1




[SSHBRSHE )
RN 2o z oH g A
E 9 # 3 Bel| 2% B o
g 7} 29 g 7} 29 g 7t 29 g 7t 2o
010102 2) BRACKET 2
HO O §S410, 100*100*6*8mm TON 17.2kg/m
oooooooon 9mm TON

[o o1




g 9 + 3 e H 1
= 2 oy 2 oH
=] = =] = =] =
010103 3) BRACKET 3
HO O §S410, 100*100*6*8mm TON 17.2kg/m
oooooooon 12mm TON
oooooooono omm TON

[o o1




g 9 + 3 e H 1
= 2 oy 2 oH
=] = =] = =] =
010104 4) BRACKET 4
HO O §S410, 100*100*6*8mm TON 17.2kg/m
oooooooon 12mm TON
oooooooono omm TON

[o o1




010105 5) RUBBER

RUBBER @ 100*50*M16

[o o1

Ay

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010106 6) WIRE SOCKET

WIRE SOCKET @ 16 WIRE ROPEC] , ACCESSORY
oooao

o
12

oy

12
oy
2

oooo, m20




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

Rrr

oooo, M16*200mm

o

010107 7) OOOD

oooao

O

[O




010108 8) OO ODOO

ooo oo @ 16-8*S19-E00, 102M

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

TON

Rrr

6mm

o

010109 9) LOCK PLATE

oooooooono

O

[O




ECEERENER
N e 2o z o g
E o F 3 wel| 4% B o
g 7t 2 o g 7t 2 o g 7t 2 o g 7 2o
010110 10) H-BEAM
HOO §5410, 100*100*6*8mm TON 17.2kg/m

[O




g # A 8 Hl
2« 2« 29

010201 1) T™ BASE

HO O §8410, 150*150*7*10mm, TON 31.5kg/m

oooa 150*75*6.5mm, OO TON

oooao oooo, 200%80*7.5mm, OO TON

ooooooooo 25mm TON

ooooooooo ooooooooo, 16mm TON

ooooooooo 12mm TON

oooao oooo, mi6*8o o

oooa M16 0o

ooo ooo, 0O, 100%100*7mm kg

[o o1




010202 02) TRACTION SHEAVE

TRACTION SHEAVE

® 652*130, T/M BASE

TRACTION BODY

®500*130, T/M BASE

IDLE SHEAVE

®500*125, T/M BASE

IDLE SHEAVE

® 500%65, T/M BASE

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010203 03) SHAFT

MAIN SHAFT ® 115*566, T/M BASE
SHAFT 1 ® 55*240, T/M BASE
SHAFT 2 ®55*165, T/M BASE
SHAFT 3 ®55*178, T/M BASE

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010204 04) PIN 1

PIN 1 ® 15*223, T/M BASE
PIN 2 ® 15*160, T/M BASE
PIN 2 ® 15*168, T/M BASE

[o o1

Ay

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010205 05) SPACER

SPACER 1 ® 120*6, T/M BASE

SPACER 1-1 ® 65*20.5, T/M BASE
SPACER 2 ® 115*33, T/M BASE
SPACER 2-1 ® 65*20.5, T/M BASE
SPACER 3 ® 65*20.5, T/M BASE

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

TON

Rrr

omm

o

010206 06) HOLDER

oooooooono

O

[O




[SSHBRSHE )
RN 2o z o g
E 9 # 3 Bel| 2% B 2
g 7} 29 g 7} 29 g 7t 29 g 7t 2o
010207 07) FLEXIBLE DISK
COUPLING
P 276*287, T/M BASE O

FLEXIBLE DISK COUPLING

[O




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

TON

Rrr

3.2mm

o

010208 08) LINNER

oooooooono

O

[O




Ay

010209 09) GEARED MOTOR

GEARED MOTOR (SUPER MAX 2350) 22KW*4P*60Hz - 1/25

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




Ay
oy
2
oy
12
oy
2

010210 10) BEARING

BEARING UCP320
BEARING 63117
BEARING 6311

[o o1




[SSHBRSHE )
Wz L2 z oH g
E 9 # 3 Bel| 2% B 2
g 7} 29 g 7} 29 g 7t 29 g 7t 2o
010211 11) SPLIT PIN
@ 3*30, T/M BASE O

SPLIT PIN

[O




010212 12) OO

REAMER B/N/SW M20xL70

oooaoo ooooo, F1oT, M30*150mm
ooooo ooooo, F10T, M22*150mm
oooaoo ooooo, F1oT, M16*90mm
ooooo F10T, M16*50mm

oooaoo ooooo, F1oT, M16*40mm

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

TON

Rrr

20mm

o

010213 13) OOODO

oooooooono

O

[O




N 2 z o g
E o F 3 wel| 4% T
g 7t 2 o g 7t 2 o g 7t 2 o g 7 2o
010214 14) H & BEAM 1
oooo 150*75*6.5mm, OO TON
ooooooooo 12mm TON
goooooooo mm TON

[o o1




I

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2

H 1

010215 15) BEAM 1

oooao 150*75*6.5mm, OO TON
oooooooon 12mm TON
oooooooono omm TON

[o o1




=T
2o 2o 2o

010216 16) MOTOR BASE SUPPORT
oooooooono ooooooooo, 16mm TON
oooooooon 12mm TON
oooooooono ooooooooO, 6.0mm TON
oooaoo ooooo, F10T, M16*100mm 0
ooooo ooooo, F10T, M16*55mm 0o

[o o1




E o3 F 37 £t b 2
=K = 29

010301 01) WEIGHT FRAME

HOO §5410, 200*200*8*12mm TON 49.9kg/m
oooo oooo, 200%80*7.5mm, OO TON

oooo 100*50*5.0mm, OO TON

ooooooooo ooooooooo, 16mm TON

goooooooo 12mm TON

ooooooooo 9mm TON

goooooooo ooooooooo, 35mm TON

ooooooooo ooooooooo, 45mm TON

[o o1




o
2

o
12

o
12

Ay

010302 02) SHEAVE

IDLE SHEAVE ®500*125, C/W




H o

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

Rrr

® 55*200, C/W

o

010303 03) SHAFT

SHAFT

O

[O




12

H|

o
2

o
12

o

H @

Ay

010304 04) SPACER

SPACER

®60.5%10.5, C/W

[O




010305 05) HOLDER

oooooooono

oooooooooO, 9.0mm

TON

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010306 06) WEIGHT PLATE

oooooooono ooooooooo, 12.7mm TON

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




o
2

o

12
o
12

E 9 A
010307 07) BEARING
BEARING 63112
BEARING 631

[0 0l




H o

=
Of
ro
=
61
N
d
=
Of
ro
)
RO
N~
il
=
Of
ro
£
o+
H
N
wl
=
Of
ro
£
Ny
=
3
N~
iy}
o
<+
o
ud (m}
Rr
e
N
LN
8
B x
[} ~
a o
o 3
~~
oo} L
o o
T
w
oo}
o w
S| = O
— o
o [G) el




H o

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

Rrr

5K

o

010309 09) OIL BOX

OIL BOX

O

[O




I
o
2
o
2
o
2

H @

010310 10) OO

ooooo M10*40
oooao oooo, mi2*20
ooooo M5*10

[O




N 2 z o g
E o F 3 wel| 4% T
g 7t 2 o g 7t 2 o g 7t 2 o g 7 2o
010311 11) COVER PLATE
goooooooo 3.2mm TON
ooooooooo 6.0mm TON
goooooooo ooooooooo, 1.2mm TON

[o o1




H o

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

Rrr

oooo 40

o

010312 12) OIL

OIL

O

[O




IR 2 3z o g A
B 9 # 4 ool 2% 4 2
g 7} 29 & 7} 2o g 7} 29 g 7} 2 o
010401 01) CAGE BASE FRAME
HOO §5410, 200*100*5.5*8mm TON 21.3kg/m
ooooooooo 100*100*4_5mm M
goooooooo 40*40*2.1mm M
oooo 100*50*5.0mm, O O TON
oooo 75*40*5.0mm, OO TON
ooooooooo 12mm TON
goooooooo 9mm TON
ooooooooo 6mm TON
goooooooo 3.2mm TON
ROLLER PIN © 20*257, LIFT ]
ROLLER ®60*50, LIFT O
SPACER 1 @ 52*108, LIFT ]
SPACER 2 ®52*11, LIFT O
PE GUIDE 29*27*70/HDPE, LIFT ]
BEARING 6004zz, LIFT O
SNAP RING S20, LIFT ]
gooooo F10T, M16*60mm O
oooo M8*40 ]
[o 01




010402 02) CHAIN CONVEYOR

oooooooono 25mm TON
oooooooon 9mm TON
oooooooono 6mm TON
oooooooon 3.2mm TON
TAKE-UP SHAFT @ 24*200, LIFT 0o
TAKE-UP SPROCKET @ 83*27-RS50*15NT, LIFT 0
SNAP SPROCKET @ 68*25-RS50*12NT, LIFT 0o
SNAP SPROCKET PIN @ 22*44, LIFT 0
SPACE PIPE @ 34*91, LIFT 0o
SPACE WASHER @ 32*2.3, LIFT 0
CONVEYOR HOOK PIN @ 24*86, LIFT 0o
HOOK CHAIN PIN @ 5*128, LIFT 0
CAM SHAFT @ 35*240, LIFT 0o
CAM SHAFT @ 17.3*150, LIFT 0
STAY PIPE 2 @ 17.3*22, LIFT 0o
oooaoo ooooo, F1oT, M12*95mm 0
CONVEYOR CHAIN RS50-S 286Link, LIFT 0o
SNAP RING S35, LIFT 0
SNAP RING S17, LIFT 0o
oooaoo M10*50 0
ooooo M10*40 0o
oooao M10*60 0
ooooo M10*50 0o
SPRIT PIN @ 2*12, LIFT 0
ooo ooo, ooooo, o000 6mm 0

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

Rrr

o

O

[O




010403 03) CHAIN CONVEYOR DRIVE

DRIVE SPROCKET & SHAFT

@ 36*364, LIFT

CHAIN SPROCKET 1

@ 80*40-RS50D*14NT, LIFT

CHAIN SPROCKET 1-1

@ 84*40.35-RS50S*15NT, LIFT

CHAIN SPROCKET 2

@ 80*40-RS50D*14NT, LIFT

JOINT PIPE

@ 48.6*3801, LIFT

oooooooon

9mm

JOINT PIPE COUPLING

@ 95*61, LIFT

GEARED MOTOR

0.75Kwx4Px1/20, LIFT

UCFL BEARING

UCFL 206, LIFT

CHAIN & C/L RS50-D 32 LINK, LIFT

KEY 8x7x85, LIFT

KEY 2 10x8x30, LIFT

ooooo ooooo, F10T, M12*40mm
oooaoo ooooo, F1oT, M12*45mm
END CAP @ 40*6, LIFT

oooaoo M10*20

[O

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




I

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2

H 1

010404 04) LOADING JOINT PIPE

oooooooono

60*60*3.2mm

oooooooon 9mm TON
oooooooono 6mm TON
oooooooon 3.2mm TON
ooooo M10*40 0o
oooaoo M10*20 0
ooooo M5*10 0o

[o o1




Ay

010405 05) PALLET RAIL

oooooooono 6mm TON
oooooooon 12mm TON
VERTICAL ROLLER @ 110*50, LIFT 0o
HORIZONTAL ROLLER @ 100*50, LIFT 0
ROLLER PIN 1 @ 20*80, LIFT 0o
ROLLER PIN 2 @ 25*80, LIFT 0
SPACER @ 25*5, LIFT 0o
BEARING 620477, LIFT 0
SNAP RING §20, LIFT 0o
oooaoo M10*40 0

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010406 06) CONVEYOR POSITION
DRIVE

CAM SHAFT @ 55*3736, LIFT
GEAR @ 156*86-M3*50NT, LIFT
MOTOR GEAR @ 108*40-M3*34NT, LIFT

PINION GEAR CAP

@ 35%6, LIFT

TILTING ARM

@ 72*42, LIFT

oooooooon

20mm

ARM PIN

@ 72*42, LIFT

PIN CAP

@ 35*6, LIFT

GEARED MOTOR

0.4kW*4P-F105*1/90, LIFT

SPACER @ 55*25, LIFT
BEARING ucP208
POWER LOCK PLO30*055 AS,LIFT

OIL-LESS BEARING

500 SPF-2025, LIFT

oooooooon 3.2mm

KEY 14x9x76

SNAP RING S20, LIFT
ooooo M10*50
oooaoo F10T, M16*50mm
ooooo M10*20
oooaoo M5*10
ooooo M10*50

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




oooaoo

M = H F H 3 H g A
g 9 #+ 3 ool ¥ H 3
e 7t El e 7t El e 7t E e 7t Ea

010407 07) CAGE WALKWAY
ooo 000, 00, 50%50%6mm kg
0ooooooooo 30*30*2.3mm M
ooooooooo 3.2mm TON

00000, FL0T, M12*80mm u]

[o o1




E o3 F 37 £t b 2
=K = 29

010408 08) FRONT FACE FRAME

goooooooo 150*150*4.5mm M

oooo 150*75*6.5mm, O O TON

oooo 125*65*6.0mm, OO TON

HOO SS410, 200*100*5.5*8mm TON 21.3kg/m

goooooooo 12mm TON

ooooooooo 9mm TON

IDLE SHEAVE ® 500*65, LIFT O

SHAFT © 65*204, LIFT ]

SPACER ®60.5%42.5, LIFT O

ooooo Oooooo, F10T, M12*45mm ]

gooooo M10*30 O

ooooooooo 50*50*3.2mm M

goooooooo 6.0mm TON

ooooooooo 4.5mm TON

ooo ooo, 00, 50*%50*6mm kg

[o o1




010409 09) GUIDE ROLLER

oooooooono 12mm TON
oooooooon 9mm TON
oooooooono 6.0mm TON
PIN 1 @ 30*61, LIFT 0
PIN 2 @ 40*85, LIFT 0o
oooao oooo, mie 0
ROLLER 1 @ 100*26, LIFT 0o
ROLLER 2 @ 90*26, LIFT 0
SPACER @ 35*5, LIFT 0o
oooooooon 3.2mm TON
BEARING 6005ZZ, LIFT 0o
BEARING 60042z, LIFT 0
SNAP RING §20, LIFT 0o
oooaoo M5*10 0
ooooo ooooo, F10T, M12*60mm 0o

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




g 9 3 7 £l
29 29 29

010501 1) PALLER ASS®Y
goopoooooo 3.2mm TON
goooooood 75*%75*3.2mm M
goopoooooo 60*60*3.2mm M
oono ooo, oo, 30*30*3mm kg
goopoooooo 12mm TON
goooooood 6mm TON

[o o1




oy
12
oy
12
oy
2

010601 1) INT.TURNING DEVICE

TURNING DEVICE TURNING SPEED 3.93rpm(0 O )

(]




E o3 F 37 £t b 2
=K = 29

010701 1) OO ASS"Y

HOO §5410, 198*99*4.5*7mm TON 18.2kg/m

HOO §S410, 125*125*6.5*9mm TON 23.8kg/m

HOO 5§5410, 100*100*6*8mm TON 17.2kg/m

ooo ooo, 00, 65*65*6mm kg

oooo 150*75*6.5mm, OO TON

oooo 125*65*6.0mm, O O TON

goooooooo 3.2mm TON

ooooooooo 6.0mm TON

goooooooo 9mm TON

ooo oo ooooo, F10T, M20*55mm ]

PIN 1 ®©35*90, 00O O

PIN 2 ©35*35, 00 ]

ROLLER 1 ®©80*45, OO O

ROLLER 2 ©70*25, 00O ]

STOPPER ® 30*67*M12, OO O

SNAP RING S25, 0O ]

SNAP RING §20, OO O

ooo ooo, o000 20mm ]

ooo oo ooooo, F10T, M12*50mm O

ooo oo ooooo, F10T, M12*75mm ]

[o o1




010801 1) OOODOOO O OO

00 00 oo@o oo) Rolled shape, 60ton OO TON
0000 (Rolled shape O 0O) 20(m/t) OO, 30ton OO TON
ooooo -e60 OO 30~50tond O TON
Oooo oo ooo 300ton [ 0 500ton O O TON
Oooo oooo gooo, 20, 10 M2
ooo oooo ooo, 20 M2
ooooo oo ooo, 20 M2
ooooo oo ooo, 20, 10 M2
000 (TR 20ton + CR 10ton) 00, L:30km TON

[o o1

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




010901 1) OOO

SUS 1.5t 11.2*1219*2438
DOOR RAIL C125*50*3.2
DOOR RAIL L30*30*3
WEIGHT BOX L30*30*3
HEADER L75*75*6
INTER LOCK

LOCK HOOK

SILL COVER

SILL BRACKET

SILL PLATE

CHAIN RS40*101

CHAIN BRACKET

ROLLER

WIRE

WIRE SOCKET

GUIDE SHOE

POTHO SENSOR

INDICATOR

ooo

GEARED MOTOR

LIMIT

LIMIT BRACKET

LIMIT CAM

[o o1

Ay

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




011001 1) OOOD

E.L.B ABE-104/100A
N.F.B ABE-103/75A
N.F.B BKM3P 20A
N.F.B BKM3P 10A
N.F.B BKM2P 50A
N.F.B BKM2P 10A
MC GMC-85

MC GMC-12

C.T 100:5
E.0.C.R SE-30
E.0.C.R §S-100
TRANSFORMER 380/220,110V

POWER SUPPLY

STN 240W 24V

NOISE FILTER SN-E20H-CM
CONCENT 250V 15A

PUSH BUTTON FUSH BUTTON

ENG S/W KH-2022-ER

c.T KH-3025-2

LIMIT S/W KH-9015-HR

FAN 1200 / AC220V
PANEL LAMP 220V, 60W
ooo@o) 220V, 10W
INVERTER CIMR-AT4A-0072A
INVERTER CIMR-V4A-00118
0o uNIT CDBR4030

ooo 2KW

Ay

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




B * A
2o 2o 2o

PLC XGK-CPUE

PLC XGB-M12A

PLC XGP-ACF2

PLC XGI-D24A

PLC XGQ-RY2A

PLC XGL-C42A

BUZZER KH-403-CF24

mcco O 1500*1200*350

PHOTO SENSOR

WS/WE280-S132

PHOTO SENSOR GV2R-800
PHOTO SENSOR KD-40N
PHOTO SENSOR BUD-50

00 SENSOR PRL30-15DN
SENSOR TAPE 40mm

LIMIT S/W SZL-WL-C-B
ROTARY ENCODER ENC ASSY
OP OO (SUs) 420*390*120
oooao BoX 300*200*80
000 LED 1200*150*30
000 LED 400*120*150
OP BOARD ASSY 12.1" COLOR
oooao BoxX ASSY

CABLE TRAY 200*100
ooo 16MM

ooo 22MM

ooo 36MM

ooo oo




oo, ooo

coo 25%45*3.6*1M
ooo 40W*2(220V)
FLEXIBLE(GW) 16MM
FLEXIBLE(GW) 220M
FLEXIBLE(GW) 360N
FLEXIBLE O O

OO BOX ASSY 600*400
PLASTIC BOX 400*300

PULL BOXO 100*100%75
CABLE EL/V0.8SQ*40C
CABLE EL/V2.58Q*7C
CABLE CV16SQ*4C
CABLE VCT0.8SQ*40C
CABLE VCT2.55Q*7C
CABLE VCT2.55Q*4C
CABLE VCT0.8SQ*4C
CABLE VCT0.85Q*10C
CABLE VCT0.55Q*4C
CABLE KIV4.0SQ*1C
OO0 CABLE 0.5SQ*4C(SHIELD)

00 0 oooao 150w, SO0W
oooao oooo oo
oooao oooo oo

Ay

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2




H 1

A

=
o

fo

jol

7t

H|

o

fo

)

7t

H|

o

o

o

7t

o

o

X = H|

7t

Rrr

o

O

[D




g 8 #+ 3
2o 2o 2o
011101 1) OO O OOOD
oooao ooooo, oo
ooo oooooo ooo
ooooo oooooo ooo

[o o1




E o3 F 37 £t b 2
=K = 29

011201 1) DOOO
ooo ooo, 00, oooooo TON gooooo
ooo oooo oo O
ooo 7.5ton HR 9
ooooo ooo 10ton HR 10
goooo oooo O oo M 11
oooooo@ooo) 1ton*45m HR 12

[o o1




I

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2

011301 1) OO0 OOOO

oooao oooo oo

oooao oooo oo

[o o1




I

oy
12
oy
12
oy
2

011302 2) OOOO OOODO

oooao oooo oo

oooao oooo oo

[o o1




g 9 7+ 3 el = H| T H| 3 H g A H H 3
oo oo ood@o og) Rolled shape, 60ton O O TON oo 1
0000 (Rolled shape O 0O) 20(m/t) OO, 30ton OO TON oo 2
ooogoo -60 OO 30~50ton0 O TON oo 3
gog oo ooo 300ton 0O 0O 500ton O O TON od 4
gog booo ooo, 20, 10 M2 ggd 5
gog oooo goog, 20 M2 od 6
gooog oo goo, 20 M2 ag 7
goooog oo god, 20, 10 M2 od 8
ggd 7.5ton HR oo 9
gooog ooog 10ton HR g 10
goodog ooog b oo M ogd 11
oooooo@ooo) 1ton*45m HR og 12
00o0o0o0Oo<goooog»> HO O O O (Rolled shape) TON oo 13
gooog -oooo 60 OO TON ogd 14
oo b Ooob -d0dggd 00/t 00 TON ggd 15




M OE = 2 z oy g A
g B @+ 3 el =% H 1
€ 7 29 g 7 2o € 7 29 g 7 2o
00 OO0 00O O0) Rolled shape, 60ton OO  TON (00 1)
gooooo<gooooos> HO O O O (Rolled shape) TON Ooo 13
ooo gooo oo O
ooo Oooogd 60% O
[O o1
0000 (Rolled shape O0O) 20(m/t) OO, 30ton OO TON O2)
ooo@onon) 3.2(KSE4301) kg
ooo gooo oo O
ooo Oooogd 60% O
[O o1
Oo0oood -e60 OO 30~50tond O  TON (0o 3)
oooog oood, mM20*100 O
ooooo -0ooog 60 OO TON oo 14
[O o1l
OO0 OO0 OO0 300ton OO7500ton OO  TON (0o 4)
000 OO OoO0DO -0Dboo 300/t 00 TON oo 15
[O o1l
oo ooboo oboo, 20, 100 M2 (00 5)
ooooo KSM6030-10 10 L




E 3 I £l
= OH =1 OH =1 OH
=} = =] = =] =

oo 00, KSwmeo60, 10
ooo ooood 3%
[o 0]

000 0000 000,20 M (0o 6)

ooo oooo oo
goooo oooo oa
ooo oooo oo
goooo oooo oa
[0 01

ooooo oo ooo, 20 M2 (oo 7)

ooo oooo oa
gooo oooo oo
ooo oooo oa
gooo oooo oo
[O 01

0oo0o0oO0 00 000, 20, 10 M2 (oo 8)

ooooo KSM6020-10 10, OO
oo 00, KSweoe0, 10
ooo ooooo 4%

[O 01




E 9 3 2 £l
= A = A = A

00O 7.5ton HR (0o 9)
ooo 7.5ton oo
oo oo, 000
ooo ooooo 37
ooooooo oooo 0o
[O o1
00000 OO0 10ton HR (00 10)
0oooo 0o0o 10ton oo
oo oo, 00O
ooo ooooo 20%
0ooooo Oooo OO
[O 01
00000 0DO00O0 O 00 M (00 11)
ooo Oooo OO
ooo oooo 0o
oooo oooo 3%
[O 01
00000O0(@ODO0) 1ton*45m HR (00 12)
0ooooo(@ooo) Lton*45m oo




E 3 7 A £kl H 2
2« 2« 2«
[O 01
0000D00<000000> HOOOO (Rolled shape) TON (00 13)
oooao oooo, oo@) M3 EDDDDD
oooooo ooooog, kg kg
oooao ooog, mM20%100 O
oooo oo kg
[0 01
0oooOoo -0000 e OO TON (0o 14)
ooo oooo oo O
ooo oooo oo O
oooao oooo oo O
[0 01
000 00 00o -0000 300/t00  TON (00O 15)
ooo oooo oo O
oooao oooo oo O
oooao oooo 3% O

[0 01




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

W = o 3
2 9 +3 £l L] "3 H 1
71H"E | PAGE| H2{7tH | PAGE| R8E7F | PAGE ZAZHA PAGE | ZAI7}22 | PAGE HECHt THHBE | H27HE | RSE7H| DA | ZAFE2 | BT}
00000 000 10ton 0 oo 1 (0o
0ooo0o0o@ooo) Lton*45m 0 oo 2 (0o
ooo 7.5ton 0 oo 3 (oo
PIN 2 @ 15%160, T/M BASE 0 0o 4
PIN 2 ©15*168, T/M BASE u} 0o s
SHAFT @ 55%200, C/W 0 0o 6
00opooooooo 20mn TON oo 7
00oo0o0oooo 000000000, 45m TON oo s
00opooooooo 0oooooooo, 6.0m TON 0o 9
oooo oooo, 0o@) W3 00 10 EDDDDD
00pooooooo 0oooooooo, 35m TON 00 11
000 oo 00000, FL0T, M12*50mn 0 0o 12
NOISE FILTER SN-E20H-CM 0 0o 13
ooooo 00000, FL0T, M16*55mn 0 0o 14
oo 0o, 000 L 0o 15
GEARED MOTOR (SUPER MAX 2350)  |22kW*4P*60Hz - 1/25 0 0o 16
0ooooo 0ooooo, kg kg oo 17
GUIDE SHOE 5K 0 0o 18
0oooo 00000, F0T, M16*100mm 0 0o 19
0ooo0ooooo 000000000, 9.0m TON 0o 20
IDLE SHEAVE 500125, C/W u} 0o 21
CAM SHAFT ®55%3736, LIFT 0 oo 22
HO O S5410, 200*200%8*12mn TON 00 23 [49.9kg/m
ARM PIN ©72%42, LIFT 0 00 24
SPACER ©60.5%10.5, C/W u} 0o 25
SHAFT 2 ®55%165, T/M BASE 0 0o 26
oooo \ig*40 0 oo 27
PIN 1 ®15%223, T/M BASE 0 0o 28
00pooooooo 0Ooo00o0oDoO, 12.7m TON 0o 29
0IL BOX 5K 0 0o 30
0oo@oon) 3.2(KSE4301) kg 0o 31




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

W = o 3
2 9 +3 £l L] "3 H 1
71H"E | PAGE| H2{7tH | PAGE| R8E7F | PAGE ZAZHA PAGE | ZAI7}22 | PAGE HECHt THHBE | H27HE | RSE7H| DA | ZAFE2 | BT}

SNAP RING S17, LIFT u} oo 32
oooo oo kg 0o 33
HO O S5410, 150*150%7*10mn, TON 00 34 [31.5kg/m
HO D $S410, 100*100%6*8mm TON 00 35 |17.2kg/m
000 OO0 ®©16-8*519-E0, 102M u} 0o 36
00o0o0oooo 12mm TON oo 37
00pooooooo omm TON 0o 38
00o0o0oooo 3.2mm TON 0o 39
RUBBER ® 100*50*1116 0 00 40
BEARING UcP320 0 0o 41
BEARING 63117 0 00 42
BEARING 600522, LIFT 0 0o 43
SNAP RING S35, LIFT u} 00 44
MAIN SHAFT @ 115*566, T/M BASE 0 00 45
0oooo 00000, FL0T, M16*90mm 0 00 46
BEARING 6311 0 oo 47
SHAFT 1 ®©55%240, T/M BASE u} 00 48
ooooo 00000, FL0T, M22*150mm 0 00 49
0oooo 00000, F0T, M30*150mm 0 00 50
ooooo F10T, M16*50mm 0 0o st
0oooo 00000, FL0T, M16*40mm 0 0o 52
SPACER 1 ®©120%6, T/M BASE 0 00 53
SPACER 1-1 ©65%20.5, T/M BASE u} 00 54
SPACER 2 ®©115%33, T/M BASE 0 00 55
SPACER 2-1 ©65%20.5, T/M BASE u} 00 56
SPACER 3 ®65%20.5, T/M BASE 0 0o s7
SPLIT PIN ®3*30, T/M BASE u} 00 s8
REAWER B/N/SW M20xL70 0 00 59
FLEXIBLE DISK COUPLING ®©276*287, T/M BASE u} 00 60
oooo 0000, ML6*200mm 0 0o el
oooo 0ooo, M0 u} 0o 62




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

RN E
E 3 el 2 M| oy
PAGE
oooo 0ooo, mM20*100 0o 63
ooooo KSM6030-10 10 0o 64
ooooog KSM6020-10 10, OO 0o 65
oo 0o, KsMmeoeo, 10 oo 66
ooooooooo 6mm 0o 67
SHAFT 3 ®55*178, T/M BASE 0o e8
WIRE SOCKET @ 16 WIRE ROPEC) , ACCESSORY 0o 69
C.T 100:5 oo 70
ROLLER ®60*50, LIFT oo 71
ROLLER PIN @ 20*257, LIFT oo 72
WIRE SOCKET oo 73
GUIDE SHOE oo 74
GEARED MOTOR oo 75
BEARING 6204ZZ, LIFT oo 76
TILTING ARM ®72%42, LIFT oo 77
OIL-LESS BEARING 500 SPF-2025, LIFT oo 78
SNAP RING S20, LIFT oo 79
TAKE-UP SHAFT @ 24*200, LIFT oo so
SPACE PIPE ®34*91, LIFT 0o 81
SNAP SPROCKET PIN ©22*44, LIFT oo 82
HOOK CHAIN PIN ®5*128, LIFT 0o 83
KEY 14x9x76 0o s4
ooooag M10*40 0o 85
CAM SHAFT ®©17.3*150, LIFT oo 86
SPACE WASHER ®32*%2.3, LIFT 0o 87
BEARING ucpP208 oo s
SNAP SPROCKET ® 68*25-RS50*12NT, LIFT 0o 89
CONVEYOR HOOK PIN ©24*86, LIFT oo 9
POWER LOCK PL030*055 AS,LIFT 0o 91
oooo oooo oo oo 1
oooo 0oDoo 00 oo 2




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

W = o 3
2 9 +3 £l L] "3 H 1
71H"E | PAGE| H2{7tH | PAGE| R8E7F | PAGE ZAZHA PAGE | ZAI7}22 | PAGE HECHt THHBE | H27HE | RSE7H| DA | ZAFE2 | BT}

oooo 00Ooo 00 0 0o 3
ooo 000000 000 0 oo 92
oooo 00Ooo 00 0 0o 4
oooo 0ooooo, 00 0 0o s
0oooo 000000 000 0 0o 93
ooo 000, 00, 000000 TON 00 9 ([Dooo0o
TAKE-UP SPROCKET © 83*27-RS50*15NT, LIFT u} 0o 95
CAM SHAFT @ 35%240, LIFT 0 0o 9%
PE GUIDE 29*27*70/HDPE, LIFT u} oo 97
ooo 0ooo oo 0 0o 6
SPACER 1 ®52%108, LIFT u} 0o 98
SPACER 2 ®52%11, LIFT 0 0o 99
N.F.B BKM2P 50A 0 00 100
CABLE EL/V0.85Q*40C M 00 101
STAY PIPE 2 ©17.3%22, LIFT u} 00 102
CABLE CV165Q*4C M 00 103
000 00 00000, FL0T, M20*55mm 0 00 104
FLEXIBLE(GW) 36N M 00 105
BEARING 60042Z, LIFT u} 00 106
ooooo M5*10 0 0o 107
N.F.B BKM2P 10A 0 00 108
PANEL LAWP 220V, 60W 0 00 109
STOPPER ®30%67*M12, 00 u} 0o 110
TRANSFORMER 380/220,110V 0 0o 111
0ooooo 0000 00 0 oo 7
ooo 0 0o 112
MOTOR GEAR © 108*40-M3*34NT, LIFT u} 0o 113
POWER SUPPLY STN 240W 24V 0 0o 114
ooo 22\ 0 00 115
N.F.B BKM3P 10A 0 00 116
9 GlC-85 0 0o 117




[0D0000000 ]

Tt H B

= H
g 9 4 el El H H|
PAGE

LIMIT S/W SZL-WL-C-B 0 0o 118
0oooo Box ASSY n} 0oo 119
PLC XGI-D24A 0 0o 120
00 BOX ASSY 600*400 n} 0o 121
00 SENSOR PRL30-15DN 0 0o 122
OP OO (SUS) 420*390*120 n} 0o 123
000 LED 1200*150*30 0 00 124
ooa 40W*+2(220V) M 0o 125
PLC XGP-ACF2 0 0o 126
PHOTO SENSOR WS/WE280-S132 n} oo 127
ROLLER 1 ®80*45, 00 0 0o 128
0o04d LED 400*120*150 n} oo 129
0ooo Box 300*200*80 0 0o 130
GEAR ® 156*86-M3*50NT, LIFT n} 00 131
PHOTO SENSOR BUD-50 0 0o 132
ooa 0ooodo do n} oo 8

INVERTER CIMR-V4A-0011B 0 0o 133
PLC XGQ-RY2A n} 00 134
PHOTO SENSOR KD-40N 0 00 135
E.O.C.R SE-30 n} 00 136
ROTARY ENCODER ENC ASSY 0 0o 137
0ooo oag n} 00 138
PLC XGL-C42A 0 0o 139
ooa 36MM n} 00 140
PLC XGK-CPUE 0 0o 141
BUZZER KH-403-CF24 n} 0o 142
N.F.B BKM3P 20A 0 00 143
INVERTER CIMR-AT4A-0072A n} 00 144
oo, o000 0 00 145
SILL PLATE n} 00 146
ooo ooo, 0o, 65*65*6mm kg 0o 147




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

RN E
E 3 el 2 M| oy
PAGE
CABLE VCT0.85Q*4C 00 148
INDICATOR 0o 149
C.T KH-3025-2 OO 150
E.L.B ABE-104/100A 0o 151
000 (TR 20ton + CR 10ton) 00, L:30km 0o 152
00 CABLE 0.5SQ*4C(SHIELD) 0o 153
ooo 0oooo 00 oo 9
WEIGHT BOX L30*30*3 0o 154
VERTICAL ROLLER ®110*50, LIFT 00O 155
PUSH BUTTON FUSH BUTTON 0o 156
ooo 0oDoo 00 0o 10
CABLE VCTO0.8SQ*40C oo 157
HORIZONTAL ROLLER ®100*50, LIFT 0o 158
PIN 1 ®30*61, LIFT 0o 159
PIN 1 ®35*90, 00 00 160
CHAIN RS40*100 0o 161
UCFL BEARING UCFL 206, LIFT 0o 162
ooooo 0ooooo, F10T, M12*45mm 0o 163
ooooag 0ooog, F10T, M12*40mm 00 164
PLASTIC BOX 400*300 0o 165
PLC XGB-M12A 00 166
SENSOR TAPE 40mm oo 167
SUS 1.5t 11.2*1219*2438 00 168
SHAFT © 65*204, LIFT 0o 169
DOOR RAIL C125*50*3.2 0o 170
ooo 2KW oo 171
ooooooo 0oDoo 00 0o 11
ROLLER oo 172
WIRE 0o 173
ooooooooao 75*75*3.2mm oo 174
oooo 0oDoo 00 0o 12




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

W = o 3
2 9 +3 £l L] "3 H 1
71H"E | PAGE| H2{7tH | PAGE| R8E7F | PAGE ZAZHA PAGE | ZAI7}22 | PAGE HECHt THHBE | H27HE | RSE7H| DA | ZAFE2 | BT}

IDLE SHEAVE ®500%65, LIFT u} 0o 178
DOOR RAIL 1.30*30*3 0 00 176
LIMIT S/W KH-9015-HR 0 oo 177
00o0o0oooo 4.5mm TON 0o 178
00oooooooo 60*60*3..2mm M 0o 179
CABLE VCT2.55Q%7C M 00 180
SILL BRACKET 0 00 181
LOCK HOOK 0 00 182
HEADER L75*75*6 0 00 183
N.F.B ABE-103/75A 0 00 184
LT 0 0o 185
INTER LOCK 0 00 186
CHAIN BRACKET 0 0o 187
ooo 000, D0, 30%30%3mn kg 00 188
ROLLER 2 ©70%25, 00 u} 00 189
SNAP RING 520, LIFT 0 00 190
ROLLER PIN 1 ©20*80, LIFT u} 00 191
0o uNIT CDBR4030 0 00 192
ooo 000, 00, 50%50%6mm kg 00 193
SPACER ®25%5, LIFT 0 00 194
PINION GEAR CAP ®35%6, LIFT u} 00 195
PIN 2 ®35%35, 00 0 00 196
SNAP RING S25, 00 u} 0o 197
LIMIT CAM 0 00 198
FLEXIBLE O O 0 00 199
POTHO SENSOR 0 00 200
PIN 2 ©40*85, LIFT u} 00 201
HO D $5410, 100*100%6*8mm TON 00 202 |17.2kg/m
HO O S5410, 125*125%6.5*9mm TON 00 203 [23.8kg/m
HO D SS410, 198*99*4.5%7mn TON 00 204 |18.2kg/m
SNAP RING 520, OO u} 00 208




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

RN E
E 3 el 2 M| oy
PAGE
KEY 2 10x8x30, LIFT 00 206
ooooo Oooooo, F10T, M12*60mm oo 207
ooooooooo 30*30*2.3mm 0o 208
CABLE TRAY 200*100 oo 209
ooo 0ooo, 000 20mm 0o 210
ooo oo Oooooo, F10T, M12*75mm 0o 211
Mcco O 1500*1200*350 0o 212
CABLE KIV4.0SQ*1C oo 213
OP BOARD ASSY 12.1" COLOR 0o 214
CABLE VCT0.8SQ*10C oo 215
PHOTO SENSOR GV2R-800 0o 216
CABLE VCT2.58Q*4C oo 217
FLEXIBLE(GW) 22MM 0o 218
ooo 16MM oo 219
ooo@o) 220V, 10W 0o 220
00 0o oooo 150W, 50w oo 221
PULL BOXOI 100*100*75 0o 222
FLEXIBLE(GW) 16MM oo 223
FAN 120 / AC220V 00 224
ooooooooao 150*150*4.5mm oo 225
ooooooooo 50*50*3.2mm 00 226
ooooo Oooooo, F10T, M12*80mm oo 227
oooo oooo, mie 0o 228
SNAP RING S$20, LIFT oo 229
E.0.C.R SS-100 00 230
MC GMC-12 0o 231
CONCENT 250V 15A 0o 232
EMG S/W KH-2022-ER 0o 233
ooooag M10*20 00 234
oooo 0oooog, M6*80 0o 235
TRACTION SHEAVE ®652*130, T/M BASE 00 236




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

RN E
E 3 el 2 M| oy
PAGE
IDLE SHEAVE ®500*125, T/M BASE ] 0o 237
TRACTION BODY ®500*130, T/M BASE ] 0o 238
ROLLER 2 ®90*26, LIFT ] 0o 239
IDLE SHEAVE ®500%65, T/M BASE ] 0o 240
SPACER ®35*5, LIFT ] 0o 241
ROLLER 1 ©100*26, LIFT ] 0o 242
SPRIT PIN ®2*12, LIFT ] 00 243
oooo 0ooog, 200%80*7.5mm, OO TON 00 244
oobooooooo oobooooooo, 16mm TON 00 245
ooooooooao 25mm TON 00 246
oooo M16 ] 0o 247
ooo 0ooo, 00, 100*100*7mm kg 00 248
oooo 75*40*5.0mm, OO TON 00 249
oooo 100*50*5.0mm, OO TON 0o 250
oooo 125*65*6.0mm, OO TON 0o 251
oooo 150*75*6.5mm, OO TON oo 252
ooooag M10*50 ] 00 253
ooooo M10*30 ] 0o 254
TURNING DEVICE TURNING SPEED 3.93rpm(0) O) ] 00 255
coo 25*45*3.6*1M M 0o 256
SPACER $60.5%42.5, LIFT ] 0o 257
ooooo Oooooo, F10T, M12*95mm ] 0o 258
SILL COVER 0 00 259
SPACER @ 55*25, LIFT ] 0o 260
PIN CAP ®35%6, LIFT ] 0o 261
LIMIT BRACKET ] 0o 262
GEARED MOTOR 0.4kW*4P-F105*1/90, LIFT ] 00 263
CABLE VCT0.5SQ*4C M 0o 264
ooooooooo 100*100*4.5mm M 00 265
oooo o000, mM2*20 ] 0o 266
oooo M10*60 ] 0o 267




Tt H B

[0D0000000 ]

W = o 3
2 9 +3 £l L] "3 H 1
71H"E | PAGE| H2{7tH | PAGE| R8E7F | PAGE ZAZHA PAGE | ZAI7}22 | PAGE HECHt THHBE | H27HE | RSE7H| DA | ZAFE2 | BT}
CONVEYOR CHAIN RS50-S 286Link, LIFT u} 00 268
00o0o0oooo 6.0mm TON 00 269
DRIVE SPROCKET & SHAFT ©36*364, LIFT u} 0o 270
HO D $S410, 200*100%5.5*8mn TON 00 271 [21.3kg/m
CHAIN SPROCKET 1 ® 80*40-RS50D*14NT, LIFT u} 0o 272
oIL 0000 40 0 oo 273
0oooo F10T, M16*60mn 0 0o 274
JOINT PIPE ®48.6*3801, LIFT 0 0o 275
JOINT PIPE COUPLING ®95%61, LIFT u} 0o 276
CHAIN SPROCKET 1-1 ® 84*40.35-RS50S*15NT, LIFT 0 oo 277
CHAIN SPROCKET 2 ® 80*40-RS50D*14NT, LIFT u} 0o 278
GEARED MOTOR 0.75Kux4Px1/20, LIFT 0 oo 279
CABLE EL/V2.55Q*7C M 00 280
ROLLER PIN 2 ®25%80, LIFT 0 00 281
KEY 8x7x85, LIFT u} 00 282
END CAP @ 40%6, LIFT 0 00 283
CHAIN & C/L RS50-D 32 LINK, LIFT u} 00 284
0oooooooo 000000000, 1.2m TON 00 285
ooo 000, 00000, 000 6m |0 00 286
0oooooooo 40%40%2..1mm M 0o 287




